Staff Development/Continuing Education Case Studies

1. Please complete your contact information.

Response Response
Percent Count
Name: | | 100.0% 99
Title: | | 100.0% 99
Organization: | | 100.0% 99
Department: | | 100.0% 99
Email: | | 100.0% 99
Phone Number: | | 100.0% 99
answered question 99
skipped question 0
2. What is your role within the organization (select the option that best describes your role):
Response Response
Percent Count
Staff Nurse D 1.0% 1
Administration/Management | 67.7% 67
Staff Development/Professional | 23.9% 23
Development
Information Technology Services 0.0% 0
Other (please specify) [ | 8.1% 8
answered question 99
skipped question 0




3. What is the general level of computer literacy for staff nurses in your organization (Scale of 1 to 10--with 10 being the

highest)?
Response Response
Percent Count
1 0.0% 0
2 H 4.0% 4
3 [ 10.1% 10
4 [ 16.2% 16
5 | 23.2% 23
6 L] 18.2% 18
7 B 14.1% 14
8 [ 6.1% 6
9 [ 7.1% 7
10 [ 1.0% 1
answered question 99
skipped question 0
4. Please select the practice environment that best describes your primary employment location:
Response Response
Percent Count
Hospital [ ] 20.2% 20
Ambulatory Clinic 0.0% 0
Primary Practice Setting 0.0% 0
Long-Term Care Facility | 65.7% 65
Home Care 0.0% 0
Other (please specify) I:] 14.1% 14
answered question 99
skipped question 0




5. Please select the number of beds at your facility:

Response Response

Percent Count
1-100 | 23.5% 23
101-299 | 51.0% 50
300-499 [ ] 7.1% 7
>500 [ 11.2% 11
Not applicable I:] 7.1% 7
answered question 98
skipped question 1

6. Please select the location of your organization

Response Response

Percent Count
Urban | 38.1% 37
Suburban | 28.9% 28
Rural | 33.0% 32
answered question 97
skipped question 2

7. Is your organization ateaching facility?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | 35.4% 35
No | 64.6% 64
answered question 99

skipped question




8. Does your institution offer basic computer training for nurses (for example, how to use a mouse, keyboard, do a web search,

print adocument, etc.)?

Response Response
Percent Count
Yes | 46.5% 46
No | 52.5% 52
| don't know D 1.0% 1
answered question 99
skipped question 0
9. Which department has primary responsibility for training your nursing staff on basic computer skills?
Response Response
Percent Count
Staff Development/Professional
I 39.6% 38
Development
Information Technology Services | 21.9% 21
Nursing colleagues/co-workers | 22.9% 22
Vendors I:] 4.2% 4
Not applicable/This training is not
: 29.2% 28
provided
Other (please specify) 5
answered question 96
skipped question 3




10. Does your institution offer general computer application training for nurses (for example, word processing, email, database

management, spreadsheets, etc.)?

Yes |

No |

| Don't Know D

Response
Percent

32.7%

64.3%

3.1%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

32

63

98

11. Which department has the primary responsibility for training your nursing staff on general computer
applications/technologies (e.g., Microsoft Office, Word processing, email, etc.) that are being used or available in your

organization?

Staff Development/Professional |

Development

Information Technology Services I:I

Nursing colleagues/co-workers I:]

Vendors

Not applicable/This training is not |

provided

Other []

Response
Percent

25.0%

17.7%

14.6%

0.0%

39.6%

3.1%

Other (please specify)

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

24

17

14

38

96




12. Does your institution offer training for nurses on clinical applications that are being used within your organization? (e.g.,

order entry, documentation, lab results review, medication management, etc.)?

Yes |

No [ ]

| Don't Know D

Response
Percent

79.8%

19.2%

1.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

79

19

99

13. Which department has the primary responsibility for training your nursing staff on clinical applications/technologies (e.g.,
order entry, lab results review, medication management, nursing charting and documentation, etc.) that are being used or

available in your organization?

Staff Development/Professional |
Development

Information Technology Services I:]

Nursing colleagues/co-workers I:I

Vendors I:]

Not applicable/This training is not
. —
provided

Response
Percent

43.2%

15.8%

18.9%

4.2%

17.9%

Other (please specify)

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

41

15

18

17

95




14. Does your institution offer training for nurses on devices that are used within your organization (e.g., IV pumps, beds, call
systems, monitoring equipment, PDASs, etc.)?

Yes

No

| Don't Know

Response
Percent

94.9%

]

5.1%

0.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

94

99

15. What department is primarily responsible for training your nursing staff on medical devices (e.g., IV pumps, beds, calls

systems, monitors, etc.)?

Staff Development/Professional
Development

Information Technology Services
Nursing colleagues/co-workers
Vendors

Not applicable/This training is not
provided

Response
Percent

61.2%

0.0%

26.5%

9.2%

3.1%

Other (please specify)

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

60

26

98




16. Does your organization offer training to nurses on how to access clinical information resources online such as literature,
practice protocols, procedures, references, or evidence?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | 55.1% 54
No | 43.9% 43
| Don't Know [] 1.0% 1
answered question 98
skipped question 1

17. What department has primary responsibility for training your nursing staff on how to access clinical information
resources?

Response Response

Percent Count
Staff Development/Professional
I 41.8% 41
Development
Medical Librarians I:] 6.1% 6
Information Technology Services D 3.1% 3
Nursing colleagues/co-workers I:] 14.3% 14
Vendors 0.0% 0
Not applicable/This training is not | 34.7% 34
0 0
provided
answered question 98

skipped question 1




18. Does your organization assess nurse's skill level regarding computer usage prior to implementing a new computer
system?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | 31.6% 30
No | 60.0% 57
| don't know |:| 8.4% 8
Other (please specify) 3
answered question 95

skipped question 4




